Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thursday

Saturday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

Module: Foundation Concepts in
Mathematics | (MATHO001)

Groups: eBA1A; eBA1B; eBA1J;eWGBuUS1A
Staff: Collins, Deion

Room: Online Room 20

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

Event too large - resources not printed

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

Event too large -
resources not printed

4

Module: Business
Ethics (BUSE1101)
Group: eBA1J

Staff: Thomas, Teonia
Room: Online Room
26

Event too large -
resources not printed

4

Module: Pre-Calculus (MATH1201)
Groups: eBA1J;eBA2A; eBA2B
Staff: Shand, Mark

Room: Online Room 11

Event too large - resources not printed

4

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Event too large -
resources not printed

Event too large -
resources not printed

4

Event too large -
resources not printed

4

Module: Business Ethics (BUSE1101)
Group: eBA1J

Staff: Thomas, Teonia

Room: Online Room 13
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